RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Overview

Legend
X Bridges Not Permitted To Cross

High productivity motor vehicles (HPMV)
Routes
=== | ocal Road

Full High Productivity Motor Vehicle Routes
(SH)

= State Highway
" Territorial Authority Boundary

e ) , OpenStreetMap Contributors, Kiwi rail

£ A d LI" . g
i Depzfd Basemap - Eagle Technolo

.;; . ‘ }Y'I' g | 8 Y ‘ﬁr t::‘s39!£§!§£tJ§E3T7\F4I

AGENCY

-




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Okau & Kotare
Legend

== Local Road ~ Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary

Page 1 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

HUTIWAI ROAD Full length from SH3 to end of
legal road

OKAU ROAD Full length to Council
boundary at Mangapapa Rd

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

760 Meters

Q‘ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




G LA

_J'I/ I: (/ f
et il {.. I
g \ /
l| o
\h ~
) S
— ) <
W / g._
Fd <
L T
J / O
] -\.--‘.
A~ f
1 ]
2 ~ f
\ \ J
|\ \ ] goho
\ N\ ol
b
| " &0
N =
/
|
. = "n._?,«
/ ' |
/ s 4 . |
2 (
{
-\. I.'.’ -~ \ _I
.\ - <

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Urenui
Legend
== Local Road ~ Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary
Page 2 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

INLAND NORTH ROAD Full length
KAIPIKARI ROAD (UPPER) from SH3 to Matapo Rd

MATARO ROAD from Kaipikari Rd Upper to No.
104 Mataro Rd (Onaero A Well
Site)

OHANGA ROAD from SH3 to No. 259 Ohanga

Rd (Urenui A Wellsite)

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 360 Meters
[ ]

q‘ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




W
N _\30\'\\'1
3 avod

entgy Hill

MANUTAHI'ROAD

Lepperton

/%47
47
e
o)
R%)
MAT ARXKOR‘KO ROAD
4
%,
%
HuirangN\ "o
- ,yo

MR = =

Tikowefic

éﬁ ROAD

&
¥ MANGANUI ROAD

OHANGA ROAD

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District
Waitara & Tikorangi

Legend
== | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary
Page 3 of 15
Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
EVERETT ROAD from Waitara Rd to Manganui
Rd
INLAND NORTH ROAD Full length
MAHOETAHI ROAD from SH3 to No. 29 Mahoetahi
Rd (Jones quarry)
MAMAKU ROAD Full length
MANGANUI ROAD from Everett Rd to No. 9
Manganui Rd (Kowhai D Well
site)
MANUTAHI ROAD from SH3A to Henwood Rd
MATARIKORIKO ROAD from Waitara Rd to Mamaku
Rd
MCLEAN STREET Full length
(WAITARA)
MOULD STREET from Raleigh St to No. 105
Mould St
NELSON STREET from SH3 to McLean St
NGATIMARU ROAD from Princess St to Inland
North Rd
NORTH STREET from Richmond st to McLean
st
OHANGA ROAD from SH3 to No. 259 Ohanga

Rd (Urenui A Wellsite)

OTARAOA ROAD (UPPER)  from Inland North Rd to No.
1444 Otaraoa Rd (McKee

Power Stn)
PRINCESS STREET from Richmond St to SH3
(NORTH)
PRINCESS STREET from SH3 to Ngatimaru Rd
(SOUTH)
RALEIGH STREET from SH3 to Mould St
(WAITARA)
RICHMOND STREET EAST Full length
(WAITARA)

TURANGI ROAD (UPPER)  Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

Ew PlymouthiZ=

0 590 Meters
[ ]

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

E\NA KA KOTAHI




Bell Block

Qvod v)30RT

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District
New Plymouth East

Legend
== | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary
Page 4 of 15
Extent of Road/Street
AUSTER PLACE Full length
BELMONT ROAD Full length
CATALINA PLACE Full length

CONNETT ROAD EAST Full length
CONNETT ROAD WEST Full length

CORBETT ROAD Full length

CYGNET DRIVE Full length

DAKOTA PLACE Full length

DE HAVILLAND DRIVE Full length

HENWOOD ROAD from SH3 to Egmont Rd
HUDSON ROAD Full length

MAHOETAHI ROAD from SH3 to No. 29 Mahoetahi

Rd (Jones quarry)

MUSTANG DRIVE Full length

OKEY LANE Full length

PARAITE ROAD Full length

SWANS ROAD Full length

VAMPIRE PLACE Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 240 Meters
[ ]

C“ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




N L AREDR U,
) : - RCA Pre-approved
A RS HPMV Routes
— New Plymouth District
R Strandon
> . Legend
<&l == | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
opD % == State Highway = Boundary
iRt (A %
BN E
Page 5 of 15
;_;; Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
Py CLEMOW ROAD from Devon St East to No. 98
- Clemow Rd (Firth Concrete)
COLSON ROAD from Smart Rd to No. 31
Colson Rd (Envirowaste)
CONSTANCE STREET Full length
DEVON STREET EAST from SH3 to Normanby St
EGMONT ROAD from SH3 (New Plymouth) to
SH3 (Egmont Village)
HURLSTONE DRIVE Full length
KATERE ROAD Full length
NORMANBY STREET from Clemow Rd to Devon St
OROPURIRI ROAD from Egmont Rd to Parakau
Rd
PARAKAU ROAD from Oropuriri Rd to OSP
Stock Feeds
RIFLE RANGE ROAD Full length
SMART ROAD Full length
VICKERS ROAD Full length
m
()
=
o
=2
3
P
o
>
o
0
* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.
57
“'V> o
Glen Avon ;
(‘S ),
o ~yl
s v
3 r
2 g
"LI."’ Py ~
."_| 0 110 Meters
'a_-: [ = ]
Landfill \
X E NZ TRANSPORT
» AGENCY




[ 4od

Y Glen Avon

\\ |
-
<

Merrilands
pourn
Highlands
Park
Mangorel

Maoaggamahoe

T
(@)
(3
S
5
g
RS

HillsbgrBtigh

Tarurutang

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Merrilands & Tarurutangi

Legend
== | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary
Page 6 of 15
COLSON ROAD from Smart Rd to No. 31
Colson Rd (Envirowaste)
CORBETT ROAD Full length
EGMONT ROAD from SH3 (New Plymouth) to
SH3 (Egmont Village)
HENWOOD ROAD from SH3 to Egmont Rd
MANUTAHI ROAD from SH3A to Henwood Rd
PARAITE ROAD Full length
SMART ROAD Full length
WAIWAKAIHO ROAD Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 420 Meters
[

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

E\NA KA KOTAHI




Egmont Vill a8

UPLAND

ROAD

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District
Egmont Village

Legend
== | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary
Page 7 of 15
Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
EGMONT ROAD from SH3 (New Plymouth) to
SH3 (Egmont Village)
LEPPER ROAD UPPER from Upland Rd to SH3
UPLAND ROAD Full length

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 280 Meters
[

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

E\NAKA KOTAHI




School

School

N s\
R

East
End

School

\ S

o

o

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District
Mangakino & Whakamaru

Legend
== Local Road ~ Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary

Page 8 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

DEVON STREET EAST from Mangorei Rd to Hobson

St
HOBSON STREET from Molesworth St to SH3
MANGOREI ROAD from SH3 to Devon St East

MOLESWORTH STREET from Hobson St to SH44

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 70 Meters
[ ]

Q‘ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




e )
‘}%ﬂﬁ > ok Eﬁ .}
N

School

o
pOROE!
A <t
200,
i
5
i
o
i
58t 7
=1 7] o
nm outh o e
O 3 o 3\_}1_[‘}‘5'%“’
1:.1 o) (;
uy s i
- 7
oy v A
% : s 2 N
T z i
N i |
Y
%
= | X = e : }‘2‘
Z \‘3 o, Wh ™
o A\ o
A D feast e
"’I{i: \rﬁ
3
| XA Westown
P g 3
;‘r-’: r .\’
o 3 Hospital

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Westown
Legend
== Local Road ~ Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary
Page 9 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

BAYLY ROAD from SH44 to Ocean View Pde
intersection

BORRELL AVENUE Full length

GILMOUR STREET Full length

MORLEY STREET from SH44 to Tukapa St

SEAVIEW ROAD from Borrell Ave to SH45

SUNLEY STREET Full length

TUKAPA STREET from Morley St to Borrell Ave

WALLACE PLACE from Morley St to Tukapa St

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 110 Meters
[ ]

C\‘ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes
= New Plymouth District
5
£ f
£ el NGAMOTU ROAD Whalers Gate
E (NORTH) Legend
.
& %q* == | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
2 == State Highway = Boundary
) L%J % 1) Page 10 of 15
5 &
@ .
2 S & g
ot
Z 2 %4’ ?& 5 | BEACH ROAD (OMATA)  Full length
L !
E KOME Rl \ 2 CENTENNIAL DRIVE Ful length
w 1 | | k ) {
O ' " / E NGAMOTU ROAD from SH44 to Centennial Dr
2 B (NORTH)
1 ¥ ol
\ § 12 NGAMOTU ROAD from Paritutu Rd to SH45
g o Va Y (SOUTH)
L] |
g & ] | |3 PARITUTU ROAD Full length
B NV e At sk PIONEER ROAD Full length
7 . -
| %,% B
,"".. F
r \, =
b
Schoo
Y School
= '?)ak : Spotswood =t
M
Fuel tanks = ™
| v \‘_..
| f\" “NQQHS'T -,
X \ o) !
“ | ., %
X x i
/ ) %
4 |: o
'! .
) f B b= 3 * For the list of roads please refer to the index table
X _ % . in the end of the document.
g \ & }
174 KE| | i, g
—~ | L STNESGR . 3
] | \ ) . ;. X
& g 4 AR
g-f’ . . ';1 , =i
& ( . o
¢ | 3 ‘ %
\ | b" -
N .‘ - . é\.“p
1. o
: i
."-'} | "y
| A Whalers 0 170 Meters
Gatg e
% NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Oakura
Legend
== | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
= Boundary

== State Highway

Page 11 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

SURREY HILL ROAD Full length from Wairau Rd to
end of legal road

WAIRAU ROAD (UPPER)  from SH45 to Surrey Hill Rd

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 170 Meters
[ ]

q‘ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Okato

P
s A Okato
\ Legend
N
N == | ocal Road = Territorial Authority
\ == State Highway = Boundary
\
- Page 12 of 15
. Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
\ CARRINGTON ROAD from Oxford Rd to Saunders
~ Rd
<
\ OLD SOUTH ROAD from SH45 to Oxford Rd
) OXFORD ROAD Full length
' SAUNDERS ROAD from Carrington Rd to Wiremu
Rd
o WIREMU ROAD from Saunders Rd to Council
) boundary (Hangatahua/Stony
River)
-
\
-
\
\
S
N\
LY
\
\
\
-

N\
)
\
\ ‘%’% o * For the list of roads please refer to the index table
\ <><9f> 7’L°o in the end of the document.
\ &'?O %4>
& @)
\ ©
S
\
\
N
~
\
\
-
\
&
\ <&
- (S Q\Q 0 300 Meters
© Q L — ]
~ & o
N <
o
A
®(>
\ c,l>g~<a~
o WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
N AGENCY




D S
{ v
r
..’;J
0 40 Meters
BEA [
i85 171
\ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
A AGENCY
oB | e W

19

21
CARRINGTON

REET (NGLEWOOD)

e ST
BROOKES ¥

—— 2}
-3 ‘ o 554 4644
. A5 ag
4 9% 353 Nnal e
- % 2 P
> | §4
a
|
;%
1 QO
o
s
|
A 2 ;
= 42
4
9 p
T ;
O 31 H 40
3
KELLY STREET
|
11 V3
7 14
45
19
W4
1 r
13
_ 2D 2t
7 - ROOKES STREET
BROO‘K
- .
(=1 BG6B
138 1

133915 YOW

g SNV

School

Racetrack

RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes
New Plymouth District

Inglewood

Legend

== | ocal Road

= Territorial Authority
== State Highway

= Boundary

Page 13 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street
BROOKES STREET

from Brown St to SH3

BROWN STREET from Brookes St to Carrington
(INGLEWOOD) St
CARRINGTON STREET from Brown St to SH3A
(INGLEWOOD)
CUTFIELD STREET from Carrington St to Brookes
St
KELLY STREET from SH3 to Brown st
MOA STREET from Rata St (non-SH) to
Standish St — Heavy Vehicle
by-pass
RATA STREET From SH3A to Tarata Rd
(INGLEWOOD)
STANDISH STREET from Moa St to Brookes St
(INGLEWOOD)

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

el

oL




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Tarata West
Legend
BRISTOL

AT =
ity X Bridges Not == State Highway
% ROAD Permitted To Cross  _  Territorial Authority

Z
> e= | ocal Road = Boundary
>
)
5

Waitoriki

Page 14 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

BRISTOL ROAD from Kaimata Rd North to
Rimutauteka Rd

DURHAM ROAD (LOWER)  from SH3/Durham Rd Upper to
Tarata Rd

DURHAM ROAD (UPPER)  from SH3 to No. 656 Durham
Rd

KAIMATA ROAD (NORTH) from Tarata Rd to Bristol Rd
KAIMATA ROAD (SOUTH)  Tarata Rd toTariki Rd
NORFOLK ROAD (LOWER) from SH3 to Suffolk Rd South
NORFOLK ROAD (UPPER)  Full length

RATA STREET From SH3A to Tarata Rd
(INGLEWOOD)

SUFFOLK ROAD (NORTH)  Full length

SUFFOLK ROAD (SOUTH)  from Norfolk Rd Lower to
Tarata Rd

TARATA ROAD from Rata St (non-SH) - first
11.5 kms only - DO NOT
CROSS bridge at RP11.9

RATAYSTREET
(INGLEW®OD)

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

KAIMATA ROAD (SOUTH)

0 520 Meters
[

Ratapiko

NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY

E\NA KA KOTAHI




RCA Pre-approved
HPMV Routes

New Plymouth District

Waipuku
Legend
== Local Road ~ Territorial Authority
== State Highway = Boundary

Page 15 of 15

Road/Street Name Extent of Road/Street

DURHAM ROAD (LOWER) from SH3/Durham Rd Upper to
Tarata Rd

DURHAM ROAD (UPPER)  from SH3 to No. 656 Durham
Rd

NORFOLK ROAD (LOWER) from SH3 to Suffolk Rd South
NORFOLK ROAD (UPPER)  Full length

SURREY ROAD Full length from SH3 to end of
legal road

* For the list of roads please refer to the index table
in the end of the document.

0 575 Meters
[ ]

q‘ WAKA KOTAHI
NZ TRANSPORT
AGENCY




New Plymouth District Map Index Page

Route Name Page
AUSTER PLACE (Full length) 4
BAYLY ROAD from SH44 to Ocean View Pde intersection 9
BEACH ROAD (OMATA) (Full length) 10
BELMONT ROAD (Full length) 4
BORRELL AVENUE (Full length) 9
BRISTOL ROAD from Kaimata Rd North to Rimutauteka Rd 14
BROOKES STREET from Brown St to SH3 13
BROWN STREET (INGLEWOOD) from Brookes St to Carrington St 13
CARRINGTON ROAD from Oxford Rd to Saunders Rd 12
CARRINGTON STREET (INGLEWOOD) from Brown St to SH3A 13
CATALINA PLACE (Full length) 4
CENTENNIAL DRIVE (Full length) 10
CLEMOW ROAD from Devon St East to No. 98 Clemow Rd (Firth Concrete) 5
COLSON ROAD from Smart Rd to No. 31 Colson Rd (Envirowaste) 5
CONNETT ROAD EAST (Full length) 4
CONNETT ROAD WEST (Full length) 4
CONSTANCE STREET (Full length) 5
CORBETT ROAD (Full length) 4
CUTFIELD STREET from Carrington St to Brookes St 13
CYGNET DRIVE (Full length) 4
DAKOTA PLACE (Full length) 4
DE HAVILLAND DRIVE (Full length) 4
DEVON STREET EAST from Mangorei Rd to Hobson St 8
DEVON STREET EAST from SH3 to Normanby St 5
DURHAM ROAD (LOWER) from SH3/Durham Rd Upper to Tarata Rd 14
DURHAM ROAD (UPPER) from SH3 to No. 656 Durham Rd 14
EGMONT ROAD from SH3 (New Plymouth) to SH3 (Egmont Village) 5
EVERETT ROAD from Waitara Rd to Manganui Rd 3
GILMOUR STREET (Full length) 9
HENWOOD ROAD from SH3 to Egmont Rd 4
HOBSON STREET from Molesworth St to SH3 8
HUDSON ROAD (Full length) 4

Page 1 of 4



Route Name

Page

HURLSTONE DRIVE (Full length) 5
HUTIWAI ROAD Full length from SH3 to end of legal road 1
INLAND NORTH ROAD (Full length) 2
KAIMATA ROAD (NORTH) from Tarata Rd to Bristol Rd 14
KAIMATA ROAD (SOUTH) Tarata Rd toTariki Rd 14
KAIPIKARI ROAD (UPPER) from SH3 to Matapo Rd 2
KATERE ROAD (Full length) 5
KELLY STREET from SH3 to Brown st 13
LEPPER ROAD UPPER from Upland Rd to SH3 7
MAHOETAHI ROAD from SH3 to No. 29 Mahoetahi Rd (Jones quarry) 3
MAMAKU ROAD (Full length) 3
MANGANUI ROAD from Everett Rd to No. 9 Manganui Rd (Kowhai D Well site) 3
MANGOREI ROAD from SH3 to Devon St East 8
MANUTAHI ROAD from SH3A to Henwood Rd 6
MATARIKORIKO ROAD from Waitara Rd to Mamaku Rd 3
MATARO ROAD from Kaipikari Rd Upper to No. 104 Mataro Rd (Onaero A Well Site) 2
MCLEAN STREET (WAITARA) (Full length) 3
MOA STREET from Rata St (non-SH) to Standish St - Heavy Vehicle by-pass 13
MOLESWORTH STREET from Hobson St to SH44 8
MORLEY STREET from SH44 to Tukapa St 9
MOULD STREET from Raleigh St to No. 105 Mould St 3
MUSTANG DRIVE (Full length) 4
NELSON STREET from SH3 to McLean St 3
NGAMOTU ROAD (NORTH) from SH44 to Centennial Dr 10
NGAMOTU ROAD (SOUTH) from Paritutu Rd to SH45 10
NGATIMARU ROAD from Princess St to Inland North Rd 3
NORFOLK ROAD (LOWER) from SH3 to Suffolk Rd South 14
NORFOLK ROAD (UPPER) (Full length) 14
NORMANBY STREET from Clemow Rd to Devon St 5
NORTH STREET from Richmond st to McLean st 3
OHANGA ROAD from SH3 to No. 259 Ohanga Rd (Urenui A Wellsite) 2
OKAU ROAD Full length to Council boundary at Mangapapa Rd 1
OKEY LANE (Full length) 4

Page 2 of 4



Route Name

Page

OLD SOUTH ROAD from SH45 to Oxford Rd

12
OROPURIRI ROAD from Egmont Rd to Parakau Rd 5
OTARAOA ROAD (UPPER) from Inland North Rd to No. 1444 Otaraoa Rd (McKee Power Stn) 3
OXFORD ROAD (Full length) 12
PARAITE ROAD (Full length) 4
PARAKAU ROAD from Oropuriri Rd to OSP Stock Feeds 5
PARITUTU ROAD (Full length) 10
PIONEER ROAD (Full length) 10
PRINCESS STREET (NORTH) from Richmond St to SH3 3
PRINCESS STREET (SOUTH) from SH3 to Ngatimaru Rd 3
RALEIGH STREET (WAITARA) from SH3 to Mould St 3
RATA STREET (INGLEWOOD) From SH3A to Tarata Rd 13
RICHMOND STREET EAST (WAITARA) (Full length) 3
RIFLE RANGE ROAD (Full length) 5
SAUNDERS ROAD from Carrington Rd to Wiremu Rd 12
SEAVIEW ROAD from Borrell Ave to SH45 9
SMART ROAD (Full length) 5
STANDISH STREET (INGLEWOOD) from Moa St to Brookes St 13
SUFFOLK ROAD (NORTH) (Full length) 14
SUFFOLK ROAD (SOUTH) from Norfolk Rd Lower to Tarata Rd 14
SUNLEY STREET (Full length) 9
SURREY HILL ROAD Full length from Wairau Rd to end of legal road 11
SURREY ROAD Full length from SH3 to end of legal road 15
SWANS ROAD (Full length) 4
TARATA ROAD from Rata St (non-SH) - first 11.5 kms only - DO NOT CROSS bridge at RP11.9 14
TUKAPA STREET from Morley St to Borrell Ave 9
TURANGI ROAD (UPPER) (Full length) 3
UPLAND ROAD (Full length) 7
VAMPIRE PLACE (Full length) 4
VICKERS ROAD (Full length) 5
WAIRAU ROAD (UPPER) from SH45 to Surrey Hill Rd 11
WAITARA ROAD from SH3 to Everett Rd 3
WAIWAKAIHO ROAD (Full length) 6

Page 3 of 4



Route Name Page

WALLACE PLACE from Morley St to Tukapa St 9

WIREMU ROAD from Saunders Rd to Council boundary (Hangatahua/Stony River) 12

Page 4 of 4



	Layout-New PlymouthOverview
	Layout-New PlymouthMapSeries
	Layout-New PlymouthMapSeries_Index

